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environment in the 
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Item Description

Slide Bar Package Kit including
handheld, hose, slide bar, and
drop elbow.  

Polished
Chrome 

16-300C
$177.22

16-200C
$129.13

R89-8HHC
$113.51

R89-7HHC
$97.92

16-190C
$41.48

16-180C
$33.38

16-170C
$27.86

16-160C
$96.64

16-150C
$28.72

16-140C
$19.95

16-DT1C
$59.06

15-IWDX
$69.95

Satin
Nickel

16-300K
$295.75

16-200K
$228.04

R89-8HHK
$160.80

R89-7HHK
$131.23

16-190K
$56.68

16-180K
$79.01

16-170K
$42.68

16-160K
$161.07

16-150K
$47.19

16-140K
$28.31

16-DT1K
$80.53

N/A

Oil Rubbed
Bronze

16-300Z
$354.50

16-200Z
$265.64

R89-8HHZ
$196.91

R89-7HHZ
$171.74

16-190Z
$67.11

16-180Z
$101.05

16-170Z
$52.56

16-160Z
$205.13

16-150Z
$56.37

16-140Z
$48.57

16-DT1Z
$80.53

N/A

Rustic
Pewter

16-300E
$441.62

16-200E
$324.06

N/A

N/A

16-190E
$83.90

16-180E
$115.43

16-170E
$61.15

16-160E
$244.08

16-150E
$70.47

16-140E
$63.31

16-DT1E
$103.08

N/A

Rustic
Bronze

16-300U
$441.62

16-200U
$324.06

N/A

N/A

16-190U
$83.90

16-180U
$115.43

16-170U
$61.65

16-160U
$244.08

16-150U
$70.47

16-140U
$63.31

16-DT1U
$103.08

N/A

Tuscan
Bronze

16-300Y
$374.95

16-200Y
$279.95

N/A

N/A

16-190Y
$74.95

16-180Y
$106.95

16-170Y
$54.95

16-160Y
$219.95

16-150Y
$62.95

16-140Y
$54.95

16-DT1Y
$89.95  

N/A

Wall Mount Package including
handheld, hose, wall mount, and
drop elbow.  

Tub & Shower Trim Kit including
handheld, hose, and shower arm mount.  
Must order SGL handle kit separately. 

*Fits OX8 and JX8 valve bodies,
valve not included.   

Shower Only Trim Kit including handheld,
hose, and shower arm mount. Must order 
SGL handle kit separately.

*Fits OX8 and JX8 valve bodies,
valve not included.    

Hand Shower

Hose

Drop Elbow

Slide Bar

Wall Mount

Shower Arm Mount

Diverter Trim

Diverter Valve

*Unfinished

H A N D H E L D  S H O W E R

Contact your local Price Pfister Sales Representative for more details.  Visit our website at www.pricepfister.com or call 1-800-PFAUCET.
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