## HANDHELD SHOWER

	Item Description	Polished Chrome	Satin Nickel	Oil Rubbed Bronze	Rustic Pewter		Tuscan Bronze
	Slide Bar Package Kit including handheld, hose, slide bar, and drop elbow.	<b>16-300C</b> \$177.22	<b>16-300K</b> \$295.75	<b>16-300Z</b> \$354.50	<b>16-300E</b> \$441.62	<b>16-300U</b> \$441.62	<b>16-300Y</b> \$374.95
	Wall Mount Package including handheld, hose, wall mount, and drop elbow.	<b>16-200C</b> \$129.13	<b>16-200K</b> \$228.04	<b>16-200Z</b> \$265.64	<b>16-200E</b> \$324.06	<b>16-200U</b> \$324.06	<b>16-200Y</b> \$279.95
	Tub & Shower Trim Kit including handheld, hose, and shower arm mount. Must order SGL handle kit separately. *Fits OX8 and JX8 valve bodies, valve not included.	<b>R89-8HHC</b> \$113.51	<b>R89-8HHK</b> \$160.80	<b>R89-8HHZ</b> \$196.91	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Shower Only Trim Kit including handheld, hose, and shower arm mount. Must order SGL handle kit separately. *Fits OX8 and JX8 valve bodies, valve not included.	<b>R89-7HHC</b> \$97.92	<b>R89-7HHK</b> \$131.23	<b>R89-7HHZ</b> \$171.74	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Hand Shower	<b>16-190C</b> \$41.48	<b>16-190K</b> \$56.68	<b>16-190Z</b> \$67.11	<b>16-190E</b> \$83.90	<b>16-190U</b> \$83.90	<b>16-190Y</b> \$74.95
$\sim$	Hose	<b>16-180C</b> \$33.38	<b>16-180K</b> \$79.01	<b>16-180Z</b> \$101.05	<b>16-180E</b> \$115.43	<b>16-180U</b> \$115.43	<b>16-180Y</b> \$106.95
	Drop Elbow	<b>16-170C</b> \$27.86	<b>16-170K</b> \$42.68	<b>16-170Z</b> \$52.56	<b>16-170E</b> \$61.15	<b>16-170U</b> \$61.65	<b>16-170Y</b> \$54.95
	Slide Bar	<b>16-160C</b> \$96.64	<b>16-160K</b> \$161.07	<b>16-160Z</b> \$205.13	<b>16-160E</b> \$244.08	<b>16-160U</b> \$244.08	<b>16-160Y</b> \$219.95
C)	Wall Mount	<b>16-150C</b> \$28.72	<b>16-150K</b> \$47.19	<b>16-150Z</b> \$56.37	<b>16-150E</b> \$70.47	<b>16-150U</b> \$70.47	<b>16-150Y</b> \$62.95
	Shower Arm Mount	<b>16-140C</b> \$19.95	<b>16-140K</b> \$28.31	<b>16-140Z</b> \$48.57	<b>16-140E</b> \$63.31	<b>16-140U</b> \$63.31	<b>16-140Y</b> \$54.95
	Diverter Trim	<b>16-DT1C</b> \$59.06	<b>16-DT1K</b> \$80.53	<b>16-DT1Z</b> \$80.53	<b>16-DT1E</b> \$103.08	<b>16-DT1U</b> \$103.08	<b>16-DT1Y</b> \$89.95
4	Diverter Valve *Unfinished	<b>15-IWDX</b> \$69.95	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

Contact your local Price Pfister Sales Representative for more details. Visit our website at www.pricepfister.com or call 1-800-PFAUCET.

## Price Pfister HANDHELD SHOWER

Price Pfister handheld showers give consumers the *ability to create* a spa-like environment in the comfort of their homes.

Price Pfister

Lit 41-Handheld ©2006 Price Pfister, Inc. Printed in the U.S.A



## HANDHELD SHOWER

## HANDHELD SHOWE

Price Pfister is proud to announce the launchof its complete line of handheld showers.At Price Pfister, we are committed todelivering advanced style, quality, andfinish options in all aspects of water delivery.







